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Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)
Purity(NonaqueousTitration)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-10-25 10:15:12

2026-10-24 10:15:12

7-Chloro-1,2,3,4-tetrahydroisoquinoline

82771-60-6
95%
L2023141
C186797
289188

Store at 2-8°C

Limit Values

95-100 (%)
94.5-105.5 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result

96.08 %

95.71%

Conforms to Structure
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